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Expert Rider MX2 - Gara 1

nti (27)

Team - Motoclub
Terra DOtranto
Scatenati In Quad
Massafra Mx

Terra DOtranto

Pata Cross

Calabria Riders
Cerbone

Massafra Mx
Scatenati In Quad
Adriatica Racing AR.L.
598

Massafra Mx
Motoclub Di Guidamoto
Tuturano Brindisi

Il Castello Corigliano
Valle Alcantara
Ultracross

Tre Torri - Noha
Tritone

Maida Offroad C8
Tuturano Brindisi
Sicilia

Salerno

Cerbone

Pegaso Siracusa

Massafra Mx

LAy

magméiming Elenco parte
Num. Pos. Pilota Classe Mod.

3 23 QUARTA Gaetano MX2 Rid

4 1  ANDRONICO Giuseppe MX2 Exp

8 7  DILORENZO Dario MX2 Exp

15 26 BOVE Andrea Pasquale MX2 Rid

17 2 ARICO' Eros MX2 Exp

23 25 SANTORO Eustasio MX2 Exp

25 19 CALCE Marco MX2 Exp

31 22 MIOLA Stefano MX2 Rid

33 12 DI CARLO Giuseppe MX2 Rid

44 3 DI BARI Daniele MX2 Exp

90 27 SABIA Domenico Mariano MX2 Rid 2T
99 11 ANASTASIA Francesco MX2 Rid

122 4 BLANCHI Luciano MX2 Exp

138 21 ARCOBELLI Mirko MX2 Rid

146 20 GARASTO Antonio MX2 Rid

153 14 MAGRO Giuseppe MX2 Exp

191 9  TRAPANI Marco MX2 Exp

223 24 MONTINARI Alfredo MX2 Rid

224 10 SARDISCO Antonino MX2 Rid

249 17 PARISE Paolino MX2 Exp

256 18 FORLEO Antonio MX2 Rid
419 6  CARUSO Antonio MX2 Exp
558 16 VITOLO Francesco MX2 Exp

559 13  VITOLO Gabriele MX2 Exp
731 8  ANGELONE Salvatore MX2 Exp
812 5  CATINELLO Giammaria MX2 Rid
819 15 RIZZO Enrico MX2 Rid
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Montalbano, domenica 11 ottobre 2020
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Moto
Honda
Husqvarna
KT™M
Yamaha
KT™M
Honda
KTM
Honda
KT™M
Honda
KT™M
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
KT™M

KT™M
Husqgvarna
Honda
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
KT™M

KT™M

KTM
Yamaha
Husqvarna

KTM

@% @MISUPERMERCMI | WII’ TECHAOMOUSSE A\ w;

PLITS57S B[LDE)Q €F Tz

Transp .
25205
25197
25180
25272
25198
25251
25192
25233
25196
25231
25252
25242
25187
25229
25239
25200
25181
25273
25185
25257
25224
25184
27004
25166
25171
25167
25256
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